

NielsenIQ Brandbank

Knorr Professional Vegetable Paste Bouillon 1.76kg



EAN
8712566345557

Target market(s)
IE

Components

Ingredients

Salt
Flavour Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate)
Palm Fat
Yeast Extract
Sunflower Oil
Potato Starch
Flavourings (contains **CELERY**)
Leek^1 (0.8%)
Carrots^1 (0.7%)
Spices (Fenugreek Seed, Onion Powder^1 (0.2%), Lovage Root^1, Garlic Powder^1, Turmeric^1, Nutmeg)
Colour (Ammonia Caramel)
Carrot Juice Concentrate^1 (0.1%)
Parsley^1
Acid (Citric Acid)
^1Made from sustainably grown ingredients

Nutrition

| | per 100ml as prepared |
|--------------------|-----------------------|
| Energy | 25 kJ/6 kcal |
| Fat | < 0.5g |
| of which saturates | 0.3g |
| Carbohydrate | < 0.5g |
| of which sugars | < 0.5g |
| Fibre | < 0.5g |
| Protein | < 0.5g |
| Salt | 1.1g |

Calculated Nutrition

| | per 100ml |
|------------------------|-----------|
| Energy (kJ) | 25 |
| Energy (kcal) | 6 |
| Fat (g) | <0.5 |
| of which saturates (g) | 0.3 |
| Carbohydrate (g) | <0.5 |
| of which sugars (g) | <0.5 |
| Fibre (g) | <0.5 |
| Protein (g) | <0.5 |
| Salt (g) | 1.1 |

Product Description

Brand

Knorr

Manufacturer Brand

Brand - Unilever Food Solutions

Features

Original Irish Recipe
Yield 80L
Lactose Free
Gluten Free
No Artificial Preservatives
Suitable for Vegans

Standardised Brand

Brand - Knorr

Regulated Product Name

A Vegetable Flavoured Paste Bouillon

Marketing

Company Name

Unilever Food Solutions

Company Address

Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Third Party Logos

- Green Dot
- Mobius Loop

Other Information

Please recycle
[ufs.com/pleaserecycle](https://www.unilever.com/pleaserecycle)

Knorr, Unilever Food Solutions, Unilever and the U device are registered trademarks.

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

- Gluten free
- Suitable for Vegans

Allergy Advice

Celery - Contains

Additives

Artificial Preservatives - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Preparation and Usage

Preparation for 1 Litre

Pour 1 litre of boiling water onto a dessert spoon (22g) of bouillon paste.

Stir until dissolved.

Dosage

Paste: 22g + Water: 1 L = Yield: 1 L

Paste: Whole Pack + Water: 80 L = Yield: 80 L

Storage

Important: Keep tub tightly closed. Store in a cool dry place.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

3.88lbs e

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 3.88

Pack Type

Type - Unspecified Pack

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Return To

Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

For product information or advice call our careline

Mon-Fri 8am-6pm on:

UK: Free 0800 783 3728

IRL: Lo Call 1850 789 289

www.ufs.com

Telephone Helpline

UK: 0800 783 3728

IRL: 1850 789 289

Web Address

www.ufs.com

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Paste Bouillon
Variant - Vegetable



| Nutrition Information Typical Values | per 100ml as prepared |
|---|--------------------------|
| Energy | 25 kJ/6 kcal |
| Fat | < 0.5g |
| of which saturates | 0.3g |
| Carbohydrate | < 0.5g |
| of which sugars | < 0.5g |
| Fibre | < 0.5g |
| Protein | < 0.5g |
| Salt | 1.1g |

Ingredients: Salt, flavour enhancers (monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate), palm fat, yeast extract, sunflower oil, potato starch, flavourings (contains CELERY), leek* (0.8%), carrots* (0.7%), spices (fenugreek seed, onion powder* (0.2%), kava-kava, garlic powder*, turmeric*, nutmeg), colour (carmoisine caramel), carrot juice concentrate* (0.1%), parsley*, acid (citric acid).
*made from sustainably grown ingredients.
Find out more at www.ufs.com/vegetarianprofessional